Ref

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

Hits

2983871

13795

1142

18

Search Query
@ay<"2000"
@ay<"2000" and "709".clas.

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
(asynchronous with network)

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
(asynchronous with network) and
((data with (packet or package))
with (segment or section or layer
or blocks or header) with (add and
remove))

@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202,
203.ccls. and (asynchronous with
network) and ((data with (packet
or package)) with (segment or
section or layer or blocks or
header) with (add and remove))

@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202,
203.ccls. and ((data with (packet
or package)) with (segment or
section or layer or blocks or
header) with (add and remove))

@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202,
203.ccls. and ((data with (packet
or package)) with (segment or
section or layer or blocks or
header) with ((add$4 or insert$4
or append$4 or affix$4 or attach$4
or "put in") and (remov$4 or "take
out")))

@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202,
203.ccls. and ((data with (packet
or package)) with (segment or
section or layer or blocks or
header) with (add$4 or insert$4 or
append$4 or affix$4 or attach$4 or
"put in")) and ((data with (packet
or package)) with (segment or
section or layer or blocks or
header) with (remov$4 or "take
out"))

"6226680".pn.

"5493692".pn.

"60061809"

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

Default
Operator
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2004/08/19 16:45

2004/08/19 16:45

2004/08/19 16:45

2004/08/19 18:11

2004/08/19 18:11

2004/08/19 21:00

2004/08/19 21:05

2004/08/19 21:06

2005/03/10 15:51

2005/02/24 09:22

2005/03/10 15:51
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S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

518

S19

18

35

490

10

113

11

"60061809".rlan.

®ay<"2000" and (encapsulat$7 or
tunnel$7).ti. and "709".clas. not
(vodafone).as.

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
(router with (data with (package
or packet))) not (vodafone).as.

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
(router with (data with (package
or packet)) with ("distributed"))
not (vodafone).as.

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
(router with (data with (package
or packet)) with (append$7 or
add$4 or attach$4)) not
(vodafone).as.

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
(router with (data with (package
or packet)) with (append$7 or
attach$4)) not (vodafone).as.

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
(router with (data adj2 (package
or packet)) with (append$7 or
attach$4)) not (vodafone).as.

@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and
((data adj2 (package or packet))
with (append$7 or attach$4) with
(encrypt$9 or secur$4)) not
(vodafone).as.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON.

ON

ON

2005/03/10 16:58

2005/03/10 17:00

2005/03/10 18:40

2005/03/10 18:42

2005/03/10 18:43

2005/03/10 18:44

2005/03/10 20:38

2005/03/10 20:40

Search History 9/1/058:11:20 PM  Page 2
C:\Documents and Settings\AChoudhury\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\azizul09855142.wsp




	2005-09-01 Examiner's search strategy and results

