Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	2983871	@ay<"2000"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/08/19 16:45
S2	13795	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/08/19 16:45
S3	1142	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and (asynchronous with network)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/08/19 16:45
S4	4	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and (asynchronous with network) and ((data with (packet or package)) with (segment or section or layer or blocks or header) with (add and remove))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/08/19 18:11
S5	0	@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202, 203.ccls. and (asynchronous with network) and ((data with (packet or package)) with (segment or section or layer or blocks or header) with (add and remove))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/08/19 18:11
S6	2	@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202, 203.ccls. and ((data with (packet or package)) with (segment or section or layer or blocks or header) with (add and remove))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/08/19 21:00
S7	7	@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202, 203.ccls. and ((data with (packet or package)) with (segment or section or layer or blocks or header) with ((add\$4 or insert\$4 or append\$4 or affix\$4 or attach\$4 or "put in") and (remov\$4 or "take out")))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR .	ON	2004/08/19 21:05
S8	7	@ay<"2000" and 709/201,202, 203.ccls. and ((data with (packet or package)) with (segment or section or layer or blocks or header) with (add\$4 or insert\$4 or append\$4 or affix\$4 or attach\$4 or "put in")) and ((data with (packet or package)) with (segment or section or layer or blocks or header) with (remov\$4 or "take out"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2004/08/19 21:06
S9	1	"6226680".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 15:51
S10	1	"5493692".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/02/24 09:22
S11	18	"60061809"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 15:51

		· ·				
S12	18	"60061809".rlan.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 16:58
S13	35	@ay<"2000" and (encapsulat\$7 or tunnel\$7).ti. and "709".clas. not (vodafone).as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 17:00
S14	490	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and (router with (data with (package or packet))) not (vodafone).as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 18:40
S15	10	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and (router with (data with (package or packet)) with ("distributed")) not (vodafone).as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 18:42
S16	113	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and (router with (data with (package or packet)) with (append\$7 or add\$4 or attach\$4)) not (vodafone).as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 18:43
S17	11	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and (router with (data with (package or packet)) with (append\$7 or attach\$4)) not (vodafone).as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 18:44
S18	7	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and (router with (data adj2 (package or packet)) with (append\$7 or attach\$4)) not (vodafone).as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 20:38
S19	4	@ay<"2000" and "709".clas. and ((data adj2 (package or packet)) with (append\$7 or attach\$4) with (encrypt\$9 or secur\$4)) not (vodafone).as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/03/10 20:40